ZVA 32 AF
The ZVA 32 AF is a versatile aviation nozzle designed
for overwing refuelling, providing up to 200 l/min fuel
with automatic shut-off. Therefore, it allows refuelling
of various kinds of aircraft with JET, AVGAS and
military fuels. All parts in contact with fuel are free
of non-ferrous metals.
ZVA 32 AF

EKG 1200ZVA 32 AF ...
Example*:
Part Number Breakdown
Dimension of Standard Nozzle with Swivel
18
5 m
m
 1
28
 m
m
 457 mm
 G
 1
 1
/2
"
 39 mm
 6
3
m
m
9 ◦
 19
7 m
m
ER 312
Spout standard
18
5 m
m
 1
28
 m
m
 457 mm
 G
 1
 1
/2
"
 39 mm
 6
3
m
m
9 ◦
 19
7 m
m
* Details see catalogue page 529d